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VIRTUAL MEETING DATES TIME TOPIC 

Wednesday March 3, 2021 10:30 AM to 12:00 PM EST The FEW Orientation 

Wednesday March 17, 2021 3:30 to 5:00 PM EDT  

Establishing Your FEW Foundation Thursday March 18, 2021 10:00 AM to 12:00 PM EDT (Session One) 
1:30 to 3:30 PM EDT (Session Two) 

Wednesday April 14, 2021 10:30 AM to 12:00 PM EDT    Learning Integration Dialogue 

Wednesday May 12, 2021 3:30 to 5:00 PM EDT  

Executive Foundations  Thursday May 13, 2021 10:00 AM to 12:00 PM EDT (Session One) 
1:30 to 3:30 PM EDT (Session Two) 

Wednesday June 2, 2021 10:30 AM to 12:00 PM EDT  Learning Integration Dialogue 

Wednesday June 23, 2021 3:30 to 5:00 PM EDT  

Establishing Your Executive Story Thursday June 24, 2021 10:00 AM to 12:00 PM EDT (Session One) 
1:30 to 3:30 PM EDT (Session Two) 

Wednesday July 21, 2021 10:30 AM to 12:00 PM EDT    Learning Integration Dialogue 

Wednesday August 18, 2021 10:30 AM to 12:00 PM EDT    Learning Integration Dialogue 

Wednesday September 22, 2021* 3:30 to 5:00 PM EDT 

Breakthrough Influencing & Negotiation Thursday September 23, 2021* 10:00 AM to 12:00 PM EDT (Session One) 
1:30 to 3:30 PM EDT (Session Two) 

Wednesday October 6, 2021 10:30 AM to 12:00 PM EDT    Learning Integration Dialogue 

Wednesday October 20, 2021* 3:30 to 5:00 PM EDT 
Establishing Executive Strategic  
Competence & Organizational Savvy 

Thursday October 21, 2021* 10:00 AM to 12:00 PM EDT (Session One) 
1:30 to 3:30 PM EDT (Session Two) 

Wednesday November 17, 2021* 2:00 to 5:00 PM EST    Group Coaching 
Thursday November 18, 2021* 10:00 AM to 12:00 PM EST (Session One) 

1:30 to 3:30 PM EST (Session Two) 
A View from the Top and  
Graduation Ceremony 

Wednesday December 8, 2021 10:30 AM to 12:00 PM EST    Learning Integration Dialogue 

Wednesday February 2, 2022 10:30 AM to 12:00 PM EST    Moving Forward Dialogue 

* IN PERSON MEETING DATES 

The Cornell Club, 6 E. 44th St., NYC 
TIME TOPIC 

Wednesday September 22, 2021 6:00 to 9:00 PM (incl. dinner and networking) 
Breakthrough Influencing & Negotiation 

Thursday September 23, 2021 8:30 AM to 4:00 PM (breakfast buffet at 8:00 AM) 

Wednesday October 20, 2021 6:00 to 9:00 PM (incl. dinner and networking) Establishing Executive Strategic  
Competence & Organizational Savvy Thursday October 21, 2021 8:30 AM to 4:00 PM (breakfast buffet at 8:00 AM) 

Wednesday November 17, 2021 2:00 to 9:00 PM (incl. dinner and networking) Group Coaching 

Thursday November 18, 2021 8:30 AM to 4:00 PM (breakfast buffet at 8:00 AM) A View from the Top and Graduation Ceremony 
 


